
Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Paul  Eagle 92 89 103 93 104 481

2 Tony  Brezic 84 99 96 87 94 460

1 Troy  Carter 88 94 92 100 100 474

2 Zacc  Nyhuis 92 88 91 92 95 458

1 Callum  Eddington 90 85 94 95 83 447

2 Ronnie  Yap 89 90 85 89 71 424

3 Peter  Bennett 81 72 77 91 91 412

4 Brett  Carn 90 80 62 77 79 388

5 Ian  O'Donoghue 59 73 59 65 89 345

1 Tim  Fawcett 99 99 95 87 101 481

2 Zhaun  Woodard 94 93 77 99 87 450

3 Tom  Hannan 83 94 90 93 86 446

4 Lionel  Lodding 84 87 89 94 78 432

5 Troy  Mattson 82 82 82 85 97 428

6 Brett  Standing 90 89 84 73 72 408

7 Calum  Church-Lenord 72 63 75 79 66 355

1 Mark  Burrows 93 96 91 87 97 464

2 Tim  Opie 75 81 84 60 80 380

1 Veronica  Ross 41 60 69 0 0 170

1 Tom  Calvert 76 88 78 86 79 407

1 Steve  Barratt 63 85 71 62 82 363

1 Alex  Spath 90 97 86 84 91 448

1 Thorin  Quinn 88 82 68 76 75 389

2 Amy  Lay 48 38 43 44 42 215

3 Chloe  Mezentseff 0 0 0 31 23 54

1 Bill  Jovanovski 57 87 86 71 82 383

2 Daniel  Mezentseff 44 64 56 46 61 271

3 Dana  Denehey 43 38 39 0 0 120

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - Twin City Archers

17th & 18th June 2023

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - Twin City Archers

17th & 18th June 2023

1 Glenn  Keogh 61 51 40 63 61 276

2 Greg  Walker 51 62 26 47 66 252

3 Mark  Carlile 51 39 51 50 52 243

1 Sofye  Sebelic-Lodding 79 70 98 83 97 427

1 Tahlia  Walker 28 16 30 40 30 144

1 Lou  Quinn 40 48 30 49 39 206

1 Barry  Cridland 79 92 81 85 70 407

2 Corey  Peters 57 51 67 46 54 275

3 John  Aiello 91 85 89 89 93 447

4 Mark  Tarrant 0 0 0 49 53 102

NCC  - Non Competitive Class

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

LB - Longbow

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

100's 

Paul Eagle SP X    1

Top 10 Aided Shootout

Paul Eagle
Troy Carter
Peter Bennett
Ronnie Yap
Nacc Nyhuis
Callum Eddington

SP
MBO
MSR
MSR
MBO
MSR WINNER

Top 10 Unaided Shootout

Alex Spath
Mark Carlile
Thorin Quinn
Greg Walker
Bill Jovanovski
Amy Lay
Daniel Mezentseff
Glen Keogh

CU
LB
RU
LB
TRAD
RU
TRAD
LB

WINNER

Known Divison Shootout

Lionel Lodding
Calum Church-Lenord
Zhaun Woodard
Troy Mattson

KC
KC
KC
KC

WINNER
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